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AC Senior Interclub - 27/01/2024

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Senior Interclub

Event  1   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 13:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 181081 Sue Petrie _________1

PTOC 181108 Miah Taylor _________2

Event  2   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 13:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161209 Alfie Pask _________1

CCCA 151156 Otto Church _________2

Event  3   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 13:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________5

SELW 171062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________6

Event  10   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 13:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161019 Ethan Duke Norris _________5

PHOX 161017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________6

Event  12   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161180 Zoffya Pettengell _________1

PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________2

Event  13   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161298 Ari Keshariya _________1

PHOX 161017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________2

Event  16   Men Hammer Throw 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171204 Bill Quigley _________1

Event  17   Boys Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 16

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 151079 Toby Orr _________1

Event  20   Women Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 20

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 191063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

Event  21   Women Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 171195 Orla Motley _________1

Event  24   Mixed 800 Metre Run Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  2   Finals
PRHLM211049 Louie Howell _________1

CHAVM421262 David Catherwood _________2

COBUM161091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________3

PRHLM211012 Matthew Clarke _________4

DGRSM421078 Craig Oliver _________5

CHAVM171125 Finn Woodhouse _________6

Race   2 of  2   Finals
SELWW161104 Stella Taiaroa _________1

SELWW151138 Alessandra Jowsey _________2

SUMNW161118 Emily Watt _________3

DGRSM141293 Brent Cameron _________4

DGRSM641223 Peter Cameron _________5

DGRSM581282 Malcolm Cornelius _________6

CANUW161045 Amelia Henstock _________7

WRPCW211137 Chloe Hughes _________8

Event  25   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  2   Finals
PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________2

CCCA 151175 Harry Whithear _________3

COMM 32Mohammed Adegbite _________4

SELW 201303 Alizjah Campbell _________5

CANU 191088 Caleb Robinson _________6

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________7

SELW 201073 John Mottus _________8

PHOX 161053 Oliver Jones _________9

Race   2 of  2   Finals
PTOC 341059 Cheng Liu _________4

COBU 171105 Connor Tamihana _________5

SELW 181011 Jack Clapham _________6

CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________7

PHOX 161018 Joshua Dos Santos _________8

CMA 521176 Jonny Baird _________9
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Event  26   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________2

ASBA 171148 Tayla Estreich _________3

ASBA 151025 Ashlee Estreich _________4

SELW 171069 Sophie Mercer _________5

SCAN 261296 Christina Ryan _________6

COBU 161095 Ruby Simon _________7

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________8

Event  27   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 201085 Joshua Price _________2

COBU 171204 Bill Quigley _________3

COBU 301044 Jack Henry _________4

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________5

COBU 201119 Xavier Wehi _________6

COBU 191307 Beau Brackenridge _________7

CANU 191088 Caleb Robinson _________8

COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________9

Race   2 of  3   Finals
CMA 383801 Chris Weddell _________1

CCCA 151175 Harry Whithear _________2

PRHL 251196 William Stedman _________3

COBU 161091 Isaac Saywell Barbosa _________4

COMM 32Mohammed Adegbite _________5

SELW 201073 John Mottus _________6

PHOX 161053 Oliver Jones _________7

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________8

COBU 161041 Solomon Hawes _________9

Race   3 of  3   Finals
CMA 521176 Jonny Baird _________1

CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________2

COBU 181100 Oscar Stevenson _________3

PHOX 161017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________4

COBU 171105 Connor Tamihana _________5

PHOX 161018 Joshua Dos Santos _________6

COBU 171110 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden _________7

SELW 181011 Jack Clapham _________8

PTOC 341059 Cheng Liu _________9

Event  28   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 14:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________2

COBU 161180 Zoffya Pettengell _________3

COBU 161095 Ruby Simon _________4

PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________5

ASBA 151025 Ashlee Estreich _________6

SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________7

ASBA 171148 Tayla Estreich _________8

COMM 26Rebecca Gillett _________9

Event  29   Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk Championship Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW171048 Stacey Hooper _________1

SELWW341200 Rozie Robinson _________2

SELWW171300 Molly O'Reilly _________3

PKW16Yandri Fourie _________4

Event  30   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 301044 Jack Henry _________1

PRHL 251196 William Stedman _________2

PTOC 161298 Ari Keshariya _________3

COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________4

Event  31   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 321305 Kelsey Berryman _________1

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________2

Event  32   Men Javelin Throw 800gm Senior

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
HAAC 211256 Josh Woodhead _________1

Event  33   Men Javelin Throw 800gm Under 20

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181100 Oscar Stevenson _________1

Event  34   Men Javelin Throw 700gm Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171204 Bill Quigley _________1

Event  35   Boys Javelin Throw 600gm Under 16

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 151079 Toby Orr _________1

PTOC 141304 Tamatea Perry _________2

CCCA 141155 Jake Boyd _________3

Event  36   Men 35-95 Javelin Throw Masters

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
CANUM431279 Victor Lusis _________1

CMAM521176 Jonny Baird _________2
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Event  38   Women Javelin Throw 600gm Senior

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 261296 Christina Ryan _________1

Event  39   Women Javelin Throw 600gm Under 20

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 191063 Kirsty McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

NCAN 181257 Mya Phillips _________2

Event  40   Women Javelin Throw 500gm Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:10

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________1

SELW 171062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________2

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________3

SCAN 171195 Orla Motley _________4

Event  43   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
CMA 706801 Georg Ludwig _________1

PTOC 161134 James Knaggs _________2

PTOC 161298 Ari Keshariya _________3

SELW 161019 Ethan Duke Norris _________4

PTOC 201217 Misha Worboys _________5

Event  44   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:15

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Group   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 171062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________1

COBU 161180 Zoffya Pettengell _________2

SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________3

Event  46   Men 300 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:25

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 161163 Dylan Jackson _________5

COBU 171122 Harry Williamson _________6

Event  52   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 191307 Beau Brackenridge _________2

PRHL 191075 Liam O'Donnell _________3

SELW 201073 John Mottus _________4

CANU 211201 John Wells _________5

CBHS 171151 Hunter Scott _________6

CANU 191088 Caleb Robinson _________7

COBU 201119 Xavier Wehi _________8

COBU 201085 Joshua Price _________9

Race   2 of  3   Finals
PHOX 161017 Gabriel Dos Santos _________2

PHOX 161018 Joshua Dos Santos _________3

PTOC 161298 Ari Keshariya _________4

PHOX 161053 Oliver Jones _________5

PRHL 161032 Theo Friedel _________6

COBU 161041 Solomon Hawes _________7

COBU 171105 Connor Tamihana _________8

PTOC 341059 Cheng Liu _________9

Race   3 of  3   Finals
CANU 431279 Victor Lusis _________4

SELW 181011 Jack Clapham _________5

CCCA 151175 Harry Whithear _________6

CCCA 161163 Dylan Jackson _________7

COBU 171110 Zavier Toaolamai-Holden _________8

CMA 706801 Georg Ludwig _________9

Event  53   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:30

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  2   Finals
SCAN 161007 Charlotte Blake _________3

SELW 171069 Sophie Mercer _________4

CANU 161045 Amelia Henstock _________5

ASBA 151025 Ashlee Estreich _________6

SELW 171062 Jody McCarthy-Dempsey _________7

PHOX 181026 Lilla Faivre _________8

COBU 171024 Meg Edwards _________9

Race   2 of  2   Finals
SELW 161117 Sophie Warren _________3

SELW 161133 Caitlin Baxter _________4

COBU 161095 Ruby Simon _________5

COMM 26Rebecca Gillett _________6

ASBA 171148 Tayla Estreich _________7

SELW 161104 Stella Taiaroa _________8

Event  54   Women 3000 Metre Run Championship Senior

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 251203 Miriam Clark _________1

WRPC 221246 Caitlin Bassett _________2

CANU 271233 Natalie Dryden _________3
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Event  55   Women 3000 Metre Run Championship Under 20

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
PRHL 181050 Hannah Hughes _________1

CANU 181086 Bridie Restieaux _________2

PTOC 201193 Keira Mcnaughton _________3

TIMA 191072 Niamh Motley _________4

Event  57   Girls 3000 Metre Run Championship Under 16

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 161190 Bethany Dickerson _________1

Event  58   Boys 3000 Metre Run Championship Under 16

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 161141 Caleb Radcliffe _________1

CHAV 151149 Daniel Wordsworth _________2

CHAV 131306 Tomo Hudson _________3

Event  59   Mixed 3000 Metre Run Championship Masters

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
CHAVM661087 Peter Richards _________1

CHAVM711116 Rodger Ward _________2

Event  60   Men 3000 Metre Run Championship Under 18

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
ASBA 161010 Kalym Chalmers _________1

Event  61   Men 3000 Metre Run Championship Senior

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 16:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
DGRS 441237 Daniel Stouffer _________1

CHAV 221275 Noah Fenwick _________2

CANU 241227 Kaya Corporaal _________3

CHAV 321260 Tom Galloway _________4

CHAV 201074 Tram O'Callaghan _________5

DGRS 441290 Brett Tingay _________6

Event  62   Men 3000 Metre Run Championship Under 20

Saturday 27/01/2024 - 16:15

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Race   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 181146 Harry Witt _________1

CANU 181259 Daniel Lough _________2


